ELEMENTARY

Charlotte Small Elementary School

August 25-29
September 1
September 2/3

September 19
September 30

October 13
October 20
October 23/24
November 10
November 11
November 28
December 22 -
January 2
January 5
January 28
January 30
February 16
February 17/18
February 19/20

Operational Days - Staff Only
Labour Day - No School

First Day of Classes (Staggered
Start)

Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only

National Day for Truth &
Reconciliation - No School

Thanksgiving Day - No School
Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only
Christian Teachers Convention
No School for Staff & Students
Remembrance Day - No School
Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only

Christmas Break

Classes Resume

Semester 2 Begins
Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only
Family Day

No School for Staff & Students
Teachers Convention - No School

March 6 Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only
x;:ﬁg 30 - Spring Break
April 3 Good Friday
April 6 Easter Monday
April 17 Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only
May 15 Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only
May 18 Victoria Day
June 5 Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only
June 23 Last Day for Students
June 24 & 25 Non-Instructional Days - Staff Only
Teachers Students

Sem. 1 97 89

Sem. 2 97 88

Total 194 177

ECS

August/September 2025

October 2025
M Tu

W Th

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su
24 125126 (27 |28 |29 |30
6 5
13 12
20 19
27 26

ECSA10ECSBY

F

ECSA10ECSB 11

Sa |
4
11

18
25

November 2025

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Su

December 2025
M Tu W Th

14

21

28

ECSAB8ECSBS8

F

Sa
6

13
20
27

February 2026
M Tu W Th

F

Sa

7
14
21
28

ECSA9ECSB 10

ECSA8ECSB7

April 2026

M Tu W Th

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1 7

8 14 5
15 21 12
22 28 19
29 26

ECSA10ECSBY9

ECSA9ECSBS8

F

Sa
4

11
18
25

May 2026

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

Su

June 2026
M Tu W Th

F

Sa |

31 [ECSA9ECSB 10

ECSA8ECSBS

No School for Students
ECS A Mon/Wed
ECS B Tues/Thur
Both classes attend




