

## **2025 - 2026 ECS CALENDAR**

## **Charlotte Small Elementary School**

August 25-29 September 1 September 2/3	Operational Days - Staff Only Labour Day - No School First Day of Classes (Staggered Start)
September 19 September 30	Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only  National Day for Truth & Reconciliation - No School
October 13 October 20 October 23/24 November 10	Thanksgiving Day - No School Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only Christian Teachers Convention No School for Staff & Students
November 11 November 28 December 22 - January 2	Remembrance Day - No School Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only Christmas Break
January 5	Classes Resume
January 28 January 30 February 16 February 17/18 February 19/20	Semester 2 Begins Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only Family Day No School for Staff & Students Teachers Convention - No School
January 30 February 16 February 17/18	Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only Family Day No School for Staff & Students

	Teacher	s	Stı	udent	ts
Sem. 1	97			89	
Sem. 2	97		88		
Total	194			177	
ECS	ECS A	89	ECS	В	89

Non-Instructional Day - Staff Only

Non-Instructional Days - Staff Only

Last Day for Students

June 5

June 23

June 24 & 25

Α	August/September 2025									
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
31	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	30 ECS A 10 ECS B 9							

November 2025										
Su	M Tu W Th F Sa									
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				
30	30 ECS A 8 ECS B 9									

January 2026										
Su	Su M Tu W Th F Sa									
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				
	E	CSA	9 EC	SB	10					

March 2026										
Su M Tu W Th F Sa										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								
	EC	CS A	10 E	CS B	9					

	May 2026									
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
31	31 ECS A 9 ECS B 10									

No School for Students
ECS A Mon/Wed
ECS B Tues/Thur
Both classes attend

	October 2025										
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa					
			1	2	3	4					
5	6	7	8	9	10	11					
12	13	14	15	16	17	18					
19	20	21	22	23	24	25					
26	27	28	29	30	31						
	EC	SA	10 E	CS B	11						

December 2025									
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						
	Е	CS A	8 EC	CS B	8				

February 2026										
Su	M Tu W Th F Sa									
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
	ECS A 8 ECS B 7									

April 2026										
Su	u M Tu W Th F Sa									
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30						
	ECS A 9 ECS B 8									

June 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				
ECS A 8 ECS B 8						